
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Owen Smith - (815021) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.28 355 H 13/07/19 DLGC Club Championships 2019 Dover Dover Life 4

1:04.22 340 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Dover Life 3

1:10.65 255 H 23/06/18 Dover Life Guard Club Club Championship 2018 Your Leisure Dover Dover Life 4

1:10.97 252 H 06/05/18 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park LC Dover Life 3

1:11.71 244 H 15/09/18 Dover Life Guard Club White Cliffs 2018 DOVER Dover Life 3

1:12.36 237 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Dover Life 3

1:12.84 233 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dover Life 3

1:13.01 231 H 14/09/19 DLGC White Cliffs Open Gala 2019 Dover Dover Life 3

1:14.12 221 H 26/11/16 Black Lion Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dover Life 3

1:14.21 220 H 30/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dover Life 3

1:14.23 220 H 09/07/16 Dover Lifeguard Club Championships Dover Dover Life 4

1:15.70 207 H 16/09/17 White Cliffs 2017 Dover Dover Life 3

1:17.46 193 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:17.47 193 H 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:17.63 192 H 17/09/16 Whitecliffes Gala 2016 Dover Dover Life 3

1:19.36 180 H 25/06/16 Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:20.05 175 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:21.43 166 H 05/12/15 Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland Dover  3

1:21.82 164 H 18/07/15 Dover Life Guard Club Championships Dover  4

1:22.04 163 H 17/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

1:37.03 98 H 19/07/14 Dover Life Guard Club Championships Dover  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.22 340 H 04/01/20 Icebreakers 2020 Dover Dover Life 3

1:13.01 231 H 14/09/19 DLGC White Cliffs Open Gala 2019 Dover Dover Life 3
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1:03.28 355 H 13/07/19 DLGC Club Championships 2019 Dover Dover Life 4

1:11.71 244 H 15/09/18 Dover Life Guard Club White Cliffs 2018 DOVER Dover Life 3

1:10.65 255 H 23/06/18 Dover Life Guard Club Club Championship 2018 Your Leisure Dover Dover Life 4

1:10.97 252 H 06/05/18 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park LC Dover Life 3

1:12.84 233 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dover Life 3

1:15.70 207 H 16/09/17 White Cliffs 2017 Dover Dover Life 3

1:14.21 220 H 30/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dover Life 3

1:17.46 193 H 07/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:12.36 237 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Dover Life 3

1:14.12 221 H 26/11/16 Black Lion Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dover Life 3

1:17.47 193 H 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:17.63 192 H 17/09/16 Whitecliffes Gala 2016 Dover Dover Life 3

1:14.23 220 H 09/07/16 Dover Lifeguard Club Championships Dover Dover Life 4

1:19.36 180 H 25/06/16 Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:21.43 166 H 05/12/15 Whitecliffs Winter Wonderland Dover  3

1:21.82 164 H 18/07/15 Dover Life Guard Club Championships Dover  4

1:22.04 163 H 17/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

1:20.05 175 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Dover Life 3

1:37.03 98 H 19/07/14 Dover Life Guard Club Championships Dover  4
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